PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX530LC-5K-US20 50,500.00 KG 525,590.70 USD
DX530LC-5K BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
23' 4" (7.1m) BOOM
9' 6" (2.9m) ARM
36" (900mm) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOES
24,420 lb (11.1 METRIC TON) COUNTERWEIGHT
11' 9" (3.57m) RETRACTABLE UNDERCARRIAGE
ONE AND TWO WAY AUXILIARY PIPING TO END OF ARM
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - Factory Installed (36)
Option CODE Description List Price
ARM 024 2.4m Arm -1,400.00 USD
ARM 034 3.35m Arm 200.00 USD
ARM 040 3.98m Arm 1,175.00 USD
TRACK GUARD FUL Full Track Guard 2,150.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 800 800mm Shoe -1,675.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 750 750mm Shoe -2,500.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 60D 600mm Double Grouser Shoe      -5,000.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 600 600mm Shoe -5,000.00 USD
BOOM FLOATING PIPING WOL Boom Floating Piping without B 1,275.00 USD
BREAKER FILTER BRF Breaker Filter 425.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LBA Boom & Arm Lock Valve 1,700.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LOB Boom Lock Valve 1,150.00 USD
ONE & TWO WAY PIPING PE3 Mono Two Way with Pedal 6,360.88 USD
STRAIGHT TRAVEL STT Straight Travel 300.00 USD
HEATING & COOLING SEAT HCS Heating & Cooling Seat 975.00 USD
MICROPHONE MIC Microphone    1,000.00 USD
RAIN SHIELD RAI Rain Shield 175.00 USD
ALARM TRA Alarm for Travel Only -50.00 USD
CAMERA RVC Rear View Camera -700.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD FUL Upper and Lower Guard 475.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD LOW Lower Guard Only 275.00 USD
FOGS GUARD FOG FOGS 2,600.00 USD
FOGS GUARD TOP Top Guard 575.00 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 2LA 2 Additional Working Lamp(HAL) 275.00 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LA 6 Additional Working Lamp(HAL) 862.50 USD
LOWER WIPER LOW Lower Wiper 100.00 USD
OVERLOAD WARNING
DEVICE OWD Overload Warning Device 100.00 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB Rotating Beacon 200.00 USD
ENGINE COOLANT HEATER 110 110V Plug Heater 225.00 USD
PRE CLEANER OWC Oil Washed Pre Cleaner 2,675.00 USD
AIR COMPRESSOR ACO Air Compressor 4,575.00 USD
AUTO GREASING UNIT AGU Auto Greasing Unit 5,700.00 USD
FUEL FILLER PUMP FIL Fuel Filler Pump 375.00 USD
SHOE CASE SHC Shoe Case 75.00 USD
ADDITIONAL 12V SOCKET 12V Additional 12V Socket 300.00 USD
UNDER COVER HED Heavy Duty Under Cover 300.00 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (14)
Attachment     Description Approx. Weight  List Price
5000033 TRIMBLE EARTHWORKS 2D MACHINE GUIDANCE; INDICATE
KIT; w/ INSTALL, CALIBRATION 50.00 24,000.00 USD
HD53-036 1.57 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,189.00 15,294.75 USD
HD53-048 2.27 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,797.00 14,561.09 USD
HD53-054 2.63 CU. YD. 54" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,067.00 16,359.04 USD
HD53-060 2.98 CU. YD. 60" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,397.00 17,773.91 USD
Page 3 of 5
HD53-066 3.34 CU. YD. 66" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,613.00 18,396.05 USD
HD53-072 3.69 CU. YD. 72" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,939.00 20,544.20 USD
HDC530-084 4.40 CU. YD. 84" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 5,428.00 18,794.70 USD
QC-120H1G3-381 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX490/DX530 1,754.00 14,404.11 USD
SD53-048 2.27 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,948.00 17,550.22 USD
SD53-054 2.63 CU. YD. 54" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,217.00 19,707.45 USD
SD53-060 2.98 CU. YD. 60" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,569.00 21,348.81 USD
SD53-066 3.34 CU. YD. 66" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,781.00 22,095.40 USD
SD53-072 3.69 CU. YD. 72" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 5,109.00 23,784.29 USD